TOWN OF GRANBY MASSACHUSETTS
CEMETERY COMMISSION

EFFECTIVE June 1, 2020

FROM THE OFFICE OF THE CEMETERY COMMISSIONERS
PRICE LIST FOR BURIAL PLOTS AND SERVICES

NO SUNDAY OR HOLIDAY INTERMENTS

GRAVE LOTS

SINGLE GRAVE LOT

DOUBLE GRAVE LOT

FOUR GRAVE LOT

OPENING & CLOSING OF GRAVES
SATURDAY'S

OPENING & CLOSINGS OF A CREMATION

SATURDAY'’S

CREMATION VAULT ADDITIONAL

$800.00
$1,600.00
$3,200.00
$850.00
$1,100.00
$350.00

515'0.00

$200.00

EXTRA CHARGE WINTER (December 157 TO April 1°") ALL CLOSINGS & OPENINGS $300.00

SETTING OF SMALL MARKERS
VETERAN MARKERS WITH FOUNDATION

FOUNDATIONS FOR MONUMENTS PER CUBIC FOOT

SERVICE AFTER 12:00PM AND IF LESS THAN 48 HOUR NOTICE ADDITIONAL

3 FLOWER ARRANGEMENTS PER GRAVE LOT
WINTER CLEANUP APRIL 17

CEMETERY COMMISSIONERS

KEVIN BROOKS 413-467-9660

GORDON LANDRY 413-335-5923

RON HARROP 413-233-6300

————— e
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$50.00
$50.00
$20.00

$200.00



