TOWN OF GRANBY MASSACHUSETTS

CEMETERY COMMISSION

EFFECTIVE June 1, 2020

FROM THE OFFICE OF THE CEMETERY COMMISSIONERS
PRICE LIST FOR BURIAL PLOTS AND SERVICES
NO SUNDAY OR HOLIDAY INTERMENTS

GRAVE LOTS

SINGLE GRAVE LOT	\$800.00
DOUBLE GRAVE LOT	\$1,600.00
FOUR GRAVE LOT	\$3,200.00
OPENING & CLOSING OF GRAVES	\$850.00
SATURDAY'S	\$1,100.00
OPENING & CLOSINGS OF A CREMATION	\$350.00
SATURDAY'S	\$450.00
CREMATION VAULT ADDITIONAL	\$200.00
EXTRA CHARGE WINTER (December 1 ST TO April 1 ST) ALL CLOSINGS & OPENING	s \$300.00
SETTING OF SMALL MARKERS	\$50.00
VETERAN MARKERS WITH FOUNDATION	\$50.00
FOUNDATIONS FOR MONUMENTS PER CUBIC FOOT	\$20.00
SERVICE AFTER 12:00PM AND IF LESS THAN 48 HOUR NOTICE ADDITIONAL	\$200.00
3 FLOWER ARRANGEMENTS PER GRAVE LOT	

WINTER CLEANUP APRIL 1ST

CEMETERY COMMISSIONERS

KEVIN BROOKS 413-467-9660

GORDON LANDRY 413-335-5923

RON HARROP 413-233-6300

EFFECTIVE / JUNE 2020